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Round files for chain saw

CREATFUR D'OUTILS

DESCRIPTION

Round files for chain saw

cylindrical shape

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

ISO 234-1, ISO 234-2, NF E75-001, NF E75-002
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CREATFUR D'OUTILS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

L (mm)

Weight (g)

| (mm)

e (mm)

file type

Guarantee

Guarantee applied

C | Consumable

SOFT SAW FILE 200 MM - DIAMETER 4.8 MM

LRT-48

200

30

4.8

Smooth

The products in this category will not be replaced and are subject to normal wear phenomena.

>> Find out more
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